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2017
426 MW

2022
2345 MW

Estimated Potential
76, 600 MW

Philippines enjoys this 
distinction because of its 
strategic location where 
international financial institutions 
like Asian Development Bank. 

Thailand’s target of reaching a wind power capacity

2017
627.8 MW

2036
3002 MW

Estimated Potential
50, 000 MW - 250, 000 MW

Thailand electricity supply
industry is based on a state
-owned enhanced single-buyer 
scheme, thus also playing a 
healthy role as an enabler.

Indonesia’s target of reaching a wind power capacity

2018
75 MW

2025
1800 MW

Estimated Potential
70, 000 MW

Indonesia wind energy 
may be the most important form 
of renewables when it comes to 
accelerating energy production 
in the country.

ASEAN WIND 
MARKET OUTLOOK

Philippines’ target of reaching a wind power capacity

Vietnam is considered to 
have some of the best wind
resources in ASEAN.

Vietnam’s target of reaching a wind power capacity

2020
800 MW

2025
2000 MW

2030
6000 MW

204.7 MW
2017

Estimated Potential
100, 000 MW

FiT for Onshore Projects: 8.5 cents/kWh
Offshore Projects: 9.8 cents/kWh

PREVIEW

November, Philippines

December, Australia

July, South Korea
October, Japan

May, Italy

Co-located with Vietnam Green 
Energy Finance & Investment 2019 

New Partnership Opportunities with
Governments & Developers

Wind Power Investment Guideline 
in ASEAN

Hybrid Wind Farms, Offshore Wind Supply
Chain & Smart Grids

Feasibility of Offshore Wind and 
Project Partnering Opportunities

WHO
WILL YOU MEET?

FINANCINGGOVERNMENT /
POLICY MAKERS

UTILITIES /
DEVELOPERS

CONTRACTORS /
DESIGNERS

LAW / R&D /
CONSULTING

SERVICE 
PROVIDERS

PARTICIPANTS BY SECTOR

Utilities, Developers

Education, R&D, Policy Makers

Contractors, Designers, Installers

Wind Solutions

Renewable System Providers

ASEAN Wind Energy 2019 is the only large-scale 
business platform in Southeast Asia that anticipates 
and manages the changes of the region’s immense 
wind market. Aiming to lay the groundwork for the 
development, investment, and partnership across all
industrial peers, the event brings together :

A MUST - ATTEND
REGIONAL WIND EVENT

Gov / Utility / Developer / Investor / EPCs70+
20+ Consulting companies 

and other third party associates

Participants

Speakers

800+
100+ 



2019 SPEAKERS

REGULATORS / UTILITIES / DEVELOPERS 

ENGINEERING / CONSULTING / SOLUTION

Benoît Prim
Technical Director
SL ENGINEERS

Esa Holttinen 
Business Director, Wind Power

Pöyry Energy

Dr. Viet Hu’ng NGUYEN
CEO

CTV Wind

Dr. Ralf Bucher
Head of Department Power Grids & Systems

Tractebel Engineering

Oman Singh
Regional Director

Hero Future Energies Asia

Bernard Casey
Development Director

Mainstream Renewable Power

Do Van Dien
Chairman & CEO
TSV investment

Logan Knox
General Director

UPC Renewables Vietnam

Atcharaporn Promchat
Senior Strategic Marketing Leader

GE Renewable Energy, Asia Pacific

Deepak Maloo
Regional Sales Leader – SouthEast Asia

GE Renewable Energy

Alun Williams
Director - Offshore Renewables

RPS Energy

Martin Tremblay
General Manager - Korea & Japan

Northland Power

Yu-Foong Chong
Head of Business Development-Asia Pacific

innogy Renewables

Sunil Gupta
Head-Renewable Energy

Sembcorp Industries

Udayadittya Shome
President - EPC Sales & Project Development

juwi Group

Leonard Yeo
Managing Director

Renewable Energy Global Solutions

Murthy R Nuni
Managing Director

Marshal Global Renewable Power

Gilles Beau
Chief Development Officer

The Blue Circle

Andre Martin
Head Innovative Risk Solutions APAC

Swiss Re Corporate Solutions

J. Dietrich Mayer
Account Leader Wind-Asia Pacific

Mott MacDonald

Nat Wongsuryrat
Regional Business Development Manager

UL Renewable

Marc Wright
Lead Engineer

Modern Energy Management

Qunfang Luo 
Co-Founder and CEO 

 Uper Energy

Hugo Virag
Director

Astris Finance

Thomas Jakobsen
Director

Saigon Asset Management

Tobias Cossen
Head of Wind Project

GIZ

Tobias Cossen
Project Director

GIZ

Michael Brown
Head of South East Asia Development

Wind Energy Holding

Marc Lees
Vice President

Orix

Brian Barry 
Head of Wind Development SEA

Baywa re

Ting Sie Chui
Technical Director 

COWI 

Dr. Shobana Sivanendran
Director Asia-Pacific

World Forum Offshore Wind

Gan Boon Hean
Chief Development Officer

Leader Energy

Das Na Songkhla
 Senior Engineer

DNV GL

 Tran Anh Thai
General Director

Vietnam PRP

Jonathan Logan
Chief Operating Officer

Global Maritime

Stefan Robertsson
Principal

The Lantau Group

Nam Pham
Climate Change Specialist
USAID Green Annamites

Angus Mitchell
Partner
DFDL

Samantha Campbell
Partner, Singapore & Vietnam

Hogan Lovells

Dr. Minh K Le
Research Analyst

Rystad Energy

Naveen Balachandran
Special Advisor

GWEC

Dang Duc Phong
Deputy of Offshore Construction Division

Vietsovpetro



MONDAY APRIL 1
DAY 1

Morning Session

Coffee Break

11:10 - 12:00

08:00 - 09:00

09:50 - 10:40

09:00 - 09:10

09:10 - 09:20

Panel Discussion: 
Project Development and Future Plan of Vietnam Wind Energy
Moderator: 
Benoît Prim, Technical Director, SL Engineers (confirmed)
Panelists:
Bernard Casey, Development Director, Mainstream Renewable Power (confirmed)
Deepak Maloo, Regional Sales Leader – SouthEast Asia, GE Renewable Energy (confirmed)
Leonard  Yeo, Managing Director, Renewable Energy Global Solutions (confirmed)
Murthy R Nuni, Manging Director, Marshal Global Renewable Power (confirmed)

Registration

Panel Discussion: 
ASEAN Wind Development - Policies, Challenges & Opportunities
Moderator: 
Naveen Balachandran, Special Advisor, GWEC (confirmed)
Panelists:
Sunil Gupta, Regional Head - SEA and South Asia, Vena Energy (confirmed)
Brian Barry, Head of Wind Development SEA, BayWa r.e. (confirmed)
Logan Knox, General Director, UPC Renewables Vietnam (confirmed)
Tin Ho, Chairman & CEO, HBRE Group (confirmed)

Opening Address by Chairperson
To be confirmed soon

Welcome Address

Afternoon Session

Coffee Break

15:50 - 16:40

17:10 - 18:00

14:30 - 15:20

16:40 - 17:10

14:00 - 14:30

Panel Discussion: 
Experience in Developing Near & Offshore Wind Projects
Moderator:
Open for speaker.
Panelists:
Martin Tremblay, General Manager - Korea & Japan, Northland Power (confirmed)
Ting Sie Chui, Technical Director, COWI (confirmed)
Yu-Foong Chong, Head of Business Development - Asia Pacific, innogy SE (confirmed)
Dr. Viet Hu’ng NGUYEN, CEO, CTV WIND (confirmed)

Panel Discussion: 
Social Impact of Developing ASEAN Wind Energy
Moderator: 
Nam Pham, Climate Change Specialist, USAID Green Annamites (confirmed)
Panelists:
Do Van Dien, Chairman & CEO, TSV Investments (confirmed)
Michael Brown, Head of South East Asia Development, Wind Energy Holding (confirmed)
Qunfang Luo, Co-Founder and CEO, Uper Energy (confirmed)

Panel Discussion: 
Challenges in Wind Power Financing and De-risk the Investment 
Moderator:
Angus Mitchell, Partner, DFDL (confirmed)
Panelists:
Gilles Beau, Chief Development Officer, The Blue Circle (confirmed)
Hugo Virag,  Director, Astris Finance (confirmed)
Thomas Jakobsen, Director, Saigon Asset Management (confirmed)
Marc Lees,  Vice President, Orix (confirmed)

Samantha Campbell, Partner, Singapore & Vietnam, Hogan Lovells (confirmed)

Surveys, Assessments and Permits.  
Lessons from Europe to Support Offshore Wind Projects
Alun Williams, Director - Offshore Renewables, RPS Energy (confirmed)

09:20 - 09:50 Updates on Wind Energy Development in Vietnam
 Nguyen Ninh Hai, Chief of Renewable Energy Department, EREA (MOIT) (confirming)

18:00 - 18:10 Closing Address by Chairperson

Eddie Lee, Managing Director, Leader Associates (confirmed)

18:10 - 20:00 Welcome Cocktail Party



TUESDAY  APRIL 2
DAY 2

Morning Session

Coffee Break

08:00 - 09:00

09:10 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

11:50 - 12:15

09:00 - 09:10

Registration

Panel Discussion: 
Improving the Projects Construction and Reduce Uncertainty 
Moderator: 
J. Dietrich Mayer,  Account Leader Wind, Asia Pacific,  Mott MacDonald (confirmed)
Panelists:
Udayadittya Shome, President - EPC Sales & Project Development, juwi Group (confirmed)
Andre Martin, Head Innovative Risk Solutions APAC, Swiss Re (confirmed)
Das Na Songkhla, Senior Engineer, DNV GL (confirmed)
Tran Anh Thai, General Director, Vietnam PRP (confirmed)

Nat Wongsuryrat, Regional Business Development Manager,UL Renewable (confirmed)

11:00 - 11:50 Panel Discussion: 
Hybrid Wind Power Prospects in ASEAN
Moderator: 
Stefan Robertsson, Principal, The Lantau Group (confirmed)
Panelist:
Oman Singh, Regional Director,  Hero Future Energies (confirmed)
Esa Holttinen, Business Director, Wind Power, Pöyry Energy  (confirmed)
Atcharaporn Promchat, Senior Strategic Marketing Leader, GE Renewable Energy (confirmed)
Marc Wright, Lead Engineer, Modern Energy Management  (confirmed)

Opening Address by Chairperson
Nat Wongsuryrat, Regional Business Development Manager,UL Renewable (confirming)

Afternoon Session

Coffee Break

16:00 - 16:50

14:30 - 15:20

Panel Discussion: 
Development & Challenges of Offshore Wind Supply Chain in ASEAN
Moderator: 
Leonard  Yeo, Managing Director, Renewable Energy Global Solutions (confirmed)
Panelist: 
Dang Duc Phong, Deputy of Offshore Construction Division, Vietsovpetro (confirmed)

Confirming panelists soon

Technical Box: Marine Warranty Survey for Offshore Windfarm Projects
Jonathan Logan, Chief Operating Officer, Global Maritime (confirmed)

Panel Discussion: 
Pioneering Smart Grids for Energy Efficiency 
Moderator:
Minh K Le, Research Analyst, Rystad Energy (confirmed)
Panelists:
Tobias Cossen, Project Director, GIZ (confirmed)
Dr. Ralf Bucher, Head of Department Power Grids & Systems, Tractebel Engineering (confirmed)
Gan Boon Hean, Chief Development Officer, Leader Energy (confirmed)
Uptake (confirmed)

14:00 - 14:30 Reserved for Uptake

16:50 - 17:00 Closing Address by Chairperson

17:00 - 19:00 Farewell Cocktail Party


